7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:20 AM

8:40 AM

9:00 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

NORTH CAROLINA

2026 PLANNING SESSION AGENDA
January 16, 2026

Continental Breakfast
Strategic Plan

Planning
e Land Use Plan

Parks and Recreation
e Comprehensive Master Plan

Housing

e RAD conversion (future public housing sites)

e Housing Choice Voucher Homeownership Program
e A.S.K.-connecting residents to services

Transportation
e Revampingthe Pedestrian Improvement Program

Electric
e Rates

Break

Water
e Coddle Creek Basin Repairs
e  Water Supply

Financial Analysis and FY 27 Budget
e Financial update for FY 25-26 and FY 26-27 projections

Lunch
State legislative priorities discussion (presentation by Erin Wynia, NCLM)

Federal legislative priorities discussion (Jennifer Imo, Ferguson Group)

Open discussion by Mayor/Council on other issues

Adjourn

35 Cabarrus Ave. West | Concord, NC 28025 ©0:704-920-5555 F:704-920-6962
concordnc.gov



