



2026 PLANNING SESSION AGENDA
January 16, 2026

7:30 AM	Continental Breakfast
8:00 AM	Strategic Plan
8:20 AM	Planning <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Land Use Plan
8:40 AM	Parks and Recreation <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Comprehensive Master Plan
9:00 AM	Housing <ul style="list-style-type: none">• RAD conversion (future public housing sites)• Housing Choice Voucher Homeownership Program• A.S.K. – connecting residents to services
9:45 AM	Transportation <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Revamping the Pedestrian Improvement Program
10:00 AM	Electric <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Rates
10:15 AM	Break
10:30 AM	Water <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Coddle Creek Basin Repairs• Water Supply
10:45 AM	Financial Analysis and FY 27 Budget <ul style="list-style-type: none">• Financial update for FY 25-26 and FY 26-27 projections
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	State legislative priorities discussion (presentation by Erin Wynia, NCLM)
1:30 PM	Federal legislative priorities discussion (Jennifer Imo, Ferguson Group)
Open discussion by Mayor/Council on other issues	
Adjourn	